
BRAY - 
ENNISKERRY 

Route 185

Valid from 21st October 2018

Enniskerry  › 
Bray        

ROUTE

Ireland

185

Enniskerry Golf Club
Bridge Road
Kilmolin
Hill View
Parknasillogue Ct
Kilgarron Park
Enniskerry Village
Cookstown
Kilbride Lane
Upper Dargle Road
Diamond Valley
Dargle Villas
Sutton Road
Sunnybank Court
Roseville Court
St Peter's Road
Raverty Villas
Maple Grove
Beech Road
St Peter's Road
Dwyer Park
Cornerstone Church
Quinsborough Road
Bray Station

4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4095
4192
4194
4196
4422
7369
7295
4199
4416
4417
4419
4420
4421
2113
4131
7294
4156
4167

STOP NO.
Club Gailf

Bóthar an Drocichid
Cill Molin

Radharc an Chnoic
Ct Pháirc na Saileog
Pc Choill Ghearráin

Áth na Sceire
Baile an Chócaigh
Lána Chill Bhríde

Br na Deargaile Uach
An Ghleann Diamant

Bltní na Deargaile
Bóthar Sutton

Ct Leaca na Gréine
Cúirt Roseville

Bóthar Pheadair
Teachíní Raverty

Garrán na Mailpe
Bóthar na Feá

Bóthar Pheadair
Páirc Uí Dhuibhir

Eaglais Bhunchloch
Br Bhaile Uí Chuinn

Stáisiún Bhré
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Timetable for stops 
in bold overleaf

Bray Station
Methodist Church
Cornerstone Church
St Cronan's Road
Roseville Court
St Peter's Road
Raverty Villas
Maple Grove
Beech Road
St Peter's Road
Upper Dargle Road
Sutton Road
Dargle Villas
Diamond Valley
Bray Commons
Silverbridge
Kilbride Lane
Cookstown
Enniskerry Village
Kilgarron Park
Parknasillogue Ct
Hill View
Kilmolin
Bridge Road
Enniskerry Golf Club

4167
4170
4153
4154
4416
4417
4419
4420
4421
2113
4183
4184
4185
4584
4186
4187
4189
4190
4097
4103
4104
4105
4106
6139
4108

STOP NO.
Stáisiún Bhré

Eaglais Mhodhach
Eaglais Bhunchloch

Bóthar Chrónáin
Cúirt Roseville

Bóthar Pheadair
Teachíní Raverty

Garrán na Mailpe
Bóthar na Feá

Bóthar Pheadair
Bóthar na Deargaile

Bóthar Sutton
Bltní na Deargaile

An Ghleann Diamant
Coimín Bhré

Droichead Airgid
Lána Chill Bhríde

Baile an Chócaigh
Áth na Sceire

Pc Choill Ghearráin
Ct Pháirc na Saileog

Radharc an Chnoic
Cill Molin

Bóthar an Drocichid
Club Gailf

Bray › 
Enniskerry          

ROUTE
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Ireland
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National Journey Planner Taxi Driver Check

Real Time Ireland Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner

Fare Information
Adult Leap Cash
Stages 1 – 3 €1.50 €2.10
Stages 4 – 13 €2.15 €2.85
Over 13 stages €2.60 €3.30

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00
Stages 1 – 7 €0.95 €1.20
Over 7 stages €1.05 €1.35

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, October 2018.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.
Dublin Bus Rambler as well as Annual and Monthly TaxSaver tickets are 
valid on this Service.
Daily and weekly bus fare capping apply to this service, see leapcard.ie.

 

National Journey Planner App
Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app �for your 
route options.

 

For all up to date travel information:  
www.transportforireland.ie 
www.goaheadireland.ie 
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie 
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71 

Get the Apps!



Enniskerry › Palermo › Bray	 Áth na Sceire › Palermo › Bhré	

 Bray › Palermo › Enniskerry 	185

185

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary. Route 185 will serve all stops overleaf.
  

There is no service on Christmas day. 

185

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Bray Station 4167 06:55 07:25 07:50 08:20 08:55 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:30
St Cronan's Road 4154 06:58 07:28 07:54 08:24 08:59 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:32
Maple Grove 4420 07:03 07:33 08:00 08:30 09:05 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 n/a
Dargle Villas 4185

n/a
07:37

n/a
08:35

n/a
09:45

n/a
10:45

n/a
11:45

n/a
12:45

n/a
13:45

n/a
14:45

n/a
15:45

n/a
16:45

n/a
17:45

n/a
18:45

n/a
19:34

n/a
20:34

n/a
21:34

n/a
22:34

n/a
23:34

Enniskerry Village 4097 07:48 08:47 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Enniskerry Golf Club 4108 07:54 08:55 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Stop Name Stop No. Sunday / Public Holidays
Bray Station 4167 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
St Cronan's Road 4154 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:32
Maple Grove 4420 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 n/a
Dargle Villas 4185 08:42

n/a
09:42

n/a
10:42

n/a
11:45

n/a
12:45

n/a
13:45

n/a
14:45

n/a
15:45

n/a
16:45

n/a
17:45

n/a
18:45

n/a
19:42

n/a
20:42

n/a
21:42

n/a
22:42

n/a
23:34

Enniskerry Village 4097 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:45
Enniskerry Golf Club 4108 08:59 09:59 10:59 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:51

 

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Enniskerry Golf Club 4108 06:15

n/a
07:15

n/a
08:10

n/a
09:20

n/a
10:20

n/a
11:20

n/a
12:20

n/a
13:20

n/a
14:20

n/a
15:20

n/a
16:20

n/a
17:20

n/a
18:20

n/a
19:12

n/a
20:12

n/a
21:12

n/a
22:12 22:52

Enniskerry Village 4095 06:20 07:20 08:15 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 22:57
Dargle Villas 7369 06:28 07:28 08:24 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:05
Maple Grove 4420 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:00 08:30 09:05 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 n/a
Dwyer Park 4131 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:06 08:36 09:11 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:07
Bray Station 4167 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:10 08:40 09:15 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:10

Stop Name Stop No. Saturday
Bray Station 4167 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:30
St Cronan's Road 4154 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 10:00 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:32
Maple Grove 4420 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 n/a
Dargle Villas 4185

n/a
07:34

n/a
08:34

n/a
09:34

n/a
10:45

n/a
11:45

n/a
12:45

n/a
13:45

n/a
14:45

n/a
15:45

n/a
16:45

n/a
17:45

n/a
18:45

n/a
19:34

n/a
20:34

n/a
21:34

n/a
22:34

n/a
23:34

Enniskerry Village 4097 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Enniskerry Golf Club 4108 07:51 08:51 09:51 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Stop Name Stop No. Sunday / Public Holidays
Enniskerry Golf Club 4108 07:50

n/a
09:20

n/a
10:20

n/a
11:20

n/a 
12:20

n/a
13:20

n/a
14:20

n/a
15:20

n/a
16:20

n/a
17:20

n/a
18:20

n/a
19:20

n/a
20:20

n/a
21:20

n/a
22:20 23:00

Enniskerry Village 4095 07:55 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:05
Dargle Villas 7369 08:03 09:33 10:33 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:13
Maple Grove 4420 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 n/a
Dwyer Park 4131 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:15
Bray Station 4167 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:18

Stop Name Stop No. Saturday
Enniskerry Golf Club 4108 06:12

n/a
07:12

n/a
08:12

n/a
09:12

n/a
10:20

n/a
11:20

n/a
12:20

n/a
13:20

n/a
14:20

n/a
15:20

n/a
16:20

n/a
17:20

n/a
18:15

n/a
19:12

n/a
20:12

n/a
21:12

n/a
22:12 23:00

Enniskerry Village 4095 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:20 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:05
Dargle Villas 7369 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:29 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:13
Maple Grove 4420 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:35 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 n/a
Dwyer Park 4131 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:41 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:15
Bray Station 4167 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:45 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:18

Bhré › Palermo › Áth na Sceire	185


